. PayPal Sep 3, 2019 05:49:42 PDT

Transaction 1D: 97R5005%080&0Ba0RRFH208

Hello Harmony CDD,

You sent a payment of $91.17 USD

We've asked the seller to ship.

Thanks for using PayPal. To see all the transaction details, log in to your PayPal account.

It may take a few moments for this transaction to appear in your account.

Seller Note to seller

You haven't included a note.

Shipping address - confirmed Shipping details

Gerhard van der Snel The seller hasn’t provided any shipping details
7360 Five Oaks Dr yet.

Ofc TRAILER
Harmony, FL 34773-6051
United States

Description : Unit price Qty Amount

Bobrick B-369 Recessed Paper Towel $59.00 USD 1 $59.00 USD
Dispenser & Waste Receptacle NOS
ltem# 183862211911

Shipping and handling $32.17 USD
Insurance - not offered o

Payment sent from gerhardharmony@gmail.com

Payment Method (Total):

CENTERSTATE BANK OF FLORIDA, N.A. x-7060 $91.17 USD

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019



Gmail - Receipt for your PayPal payment to |~ I L E I A A TR A ]

Page 1 of 2

Agenda Page #209

M @m&ii Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>
Receipt for your PayPal payment to [ Bk EFRERAE

1 message

service@paypal.com <service@paypal.com=> Tue, Sep 24, 2019 at 3:50 AM

To: Harmony CDD <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

. PayPal _ Sep 24, 2019 06:49:46 PDT
Transaction ID: 1G0370035V/3540608

Hello Harmony CDD,

You sent a payment of $18.99 USD to ["fEIL BB EERAS

Thanks for using PayPal. To see all the transaction details, log in to your PayPal account.

it may take a few moments for this transaction to appear in your account.

Seller Note to seller

TN B ERREIRAT You haven't included a note.

Shipping address - confirmed Shipping details

Gerhard van der Snel The seller hasn't provided any shipping details

7360 Five Oaks Dr yet.

Ofc TRAILER

Harmony, FL 34773-6051

United States

Description Unit price Qty - Amount
i 2 \

100W For Yamaha Viking VI 2015-2016 $18.99 USD 1 / $18.99 USD

YXM700 YXC700 4x4 LED Headlight HS1 2x

Bulbs
lem 192019519719 Approved G v/d Snel 09/24/2019

EI: — Shipping and handling $0.00 USD

o i Insurance - not offered

https://mail.google.com/mail/vu/0?7ik=51e145b470&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread...

2
9/24/2019



63& Agenda Page #210

Wawa #5123

1125 E Irlo Bronson

St. Cloud FL 34769
e TR T T o e A A SR A e e s e e e
8/30/2019 9:42:85 am
Term: JD12067192@61
Appr: D48486

Segd: B3E274
Product: Unleaded
Pump Gallons Price
g5 26.376 %=2.3499
Total Sale $53.28
Capture

MasterCard
HEHHHHHHR 4759
Swiped

BE/36/2018 A9:04:42

I agree to pay the
above Total Amount
according to Card
Issuer Agreement.

e b e oo dede e e e e e she e ke ke
YOUR OPIMION MATTERS
Tell us about your

. exparience at
* MyWawaWisit.com *
Take our survey Tor
a chance to win
Wawa swag
gift baskets and
gift cards valued
at up to $508!
Disponible
en Espanol
bR AR AR A AR A AR AAR KA KR
survey Code: 1830361
Store Number:85123
e ke vde she s ok e o ol ke ke she v e el e e
Please respond
within 5 days
NO PURCHASE
NECESSARY
See rules at website

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019



Gmail - Fwd: Your receipt from Apple. Page 1 of 2

Agenda Page #211

M &maii Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Fwd: Your receipt from Apple.
1 message

Gerhard van der Snel <gerhardvandersnel@hotmail.com=> Mon, Sep 2, 2019 at 8§:49 AM
To: "gerhardharmony@gmail.com” <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Kind régards,

Gerhard van der Snel
Field Operations Manager
Harmony CDD

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Harmony fl 34773
407-301-2235

Begin forwarded message:

From: Apple <no_reply@email.apple.com=
Date: September 2, 2019 at 4:32:55 AM EDT
To: gerhardvandersnel@hotmail.com
Subject: Your receipt from Apple.

a Receipt
APPLE D . —
erhardvandersnel@hotmail.com ILLED T
J @ ’ MasterCard ... 4759
BATE Gerhard Van der snel
; 210 N University dr
e e Ana Suite 702
ORDER ID DOCUMENT NO Sgr:! S FLzaerraed
MX5F54BZ5H 207288001614
iCloud PRICE
: iCloud: 200GE Storage Plan
‘ Monthly $2.99
L. Renews Qct 2, 2019

TOTAL $2.99

Approved G v/d Snel 09/03/2019

Send money with a message.

Use Apple Pay to send and receive money. It's as simple as sending a text.

@ Learn More about Apple Cash

4
https://mail.google.com/mail/v/0?ik=51e145b4 70& view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f... 9/3/2019



Amazon.com - Order 111-1037092-1798606 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #212

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #111-1037092-1798606
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: September 3, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-1037092-1798606

Order Total: $56.99

Shipped on September 3, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Ogrmar ABS Plastic Dustproof Waterproof IP65 Junction Box Universal — $56.99

Durable Electrical Project Enclosure With Lock (15.7"x11.8"x7")
Sold by: Orgrimmar Bags (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payp‘nent Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $56.99
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $56.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:%

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d snel 10/16/2019

5
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=ppx_yo dt b _invoice 001%ie=... 10/16/2019




Amazon.com - Order 112-2262272-6805817 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #213

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #112-2262272-6805817
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 30, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-2262272-6805817
Order Total: $46.99

Shipped on September 3, 2019

Items Ordered Price

1 of: General Pump Remote Thermostat #100438 $42.00
Sald by: American Airless (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:. . Item(s) Subtotal: $42.00
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $4.99
Billing address Total before tax: $46.99
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Grand Total:$46.99

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 4759: September 3, 2019} $46.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. W‘ﬂ/{b

4\

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d snel 10/16/2014

6
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/printhtml/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_invoice_002%e=... 10/16/2019




Amazon.com - Order 111-4555911-1250655 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #214

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-455591 1-1250655
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 3, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-4555911-1250655
Order Total: $11.99

Shipped on September 5, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: MOEBULB UTV Clear Side Rear View Center Mirror/Convex Mirror $11.99
Adjustable High Impact ABS Housing Glass Mirror

Sold by: MOE-BULB (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $11.99
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $11.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. UU,/U{(JQ’Q)

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Approved G v/d snel 10/16/2019

7
https://www.amazon,com/ gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx _yo_dt_b_invoice_000%ie=... 10/16/2019




Amazon.com - Order 112-5353025-8033841 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #215

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #112-5353025-8033841

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: September 19, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-5353025-8033841
Order Total: $33.99

Shipped on September 19, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Xprite 240 LED Law Enforcement Emergency Hazard Warning LED Mini $33.99

Bar Strobe Light with Magnetic Base (White/Yellow)
Sold by: Xprite USA (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five QOaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $33.99
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $3;-9-‘.3-!
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 4759: September 19, 20

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

8
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_vo_dt_b_invoice_009%ie=U... 10/4/2019




Amazon.com - Order 114-4317696-4717027 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #216

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-4317696-4717027
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 5, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 114-4317696-4717027
Order Total: $32.82

Shipped on September 6, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Classic Accessories QuadGear Black UTV Bench Seat Cover $35.82

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047

United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $35.82
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00

— Your Coupon Savings: -$3.00
Billing address L

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD T ——
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 : 30
United States

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htm1?ie=UTF8&orderID=114-4317696-4... 10/ 712019




Amazon.com - Order 114-4913916-1137831 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #217

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-4913916-1137831
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 6, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 114-4913916-1137831
Order Total: $66.98

Shipped on September 8, 2019

Items Ordered Price

2 of: Safety Works 817662 Paint and Pesticide Respirator $33.49
Sold by: Rocky Mountain Farms (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal:
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling:

Billing address Total before tax:
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: _$0.

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States Grand Total:§

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Canditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2014

10
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print html/ref=ppx_yo_dt b_invoice_o07%ie=U... 10/4/2019
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Approved G v/d Snel 09/06/2019

11



Gmail - Transaction Receipt from Pool Operation Management for $305.00 (USD) Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #219

M Gma;i Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Transaction Receipt from Pool Operation Management for $305.00 (USD)

1 message

Auto-Receipt <noreply@mail.authorize.net> Thu, Sep 5, 2019 at 8:34 AM
Reply-To: Kim Sherwood <info@pooloperationmanagement.com>
To: Gerhard van der Snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Thank you for your Swimming Pool Purchase for CPO, Service or Products.

Order Information

Description: Pool Operation Management - Order 9749
invoice Number 97489

Customer ID 900

Billing Information Shipping Information

Gerhard van der Snel Shawn Wooldridge
Harmony CDD Harmony CDD
210 N university Dr 702 6856 Sundrop St
Coral Springs, FL 33071 Harmony, FL 34773
USA USA
gerhardharmony@gmail.com
407-301-2235
ltem Name Description Qty Taxable Unit Price Hem Total
10735 CPO&amp;reg; Dates and Locations: NOV 1 N $305.00 $305.00

CERTIFICATION -... 14-15 ORLANDO FL (USD) (USD)

6tal: $305.00 (USD)

Payment Information

Date/Time: 5-Sep-2018 8:34:05 EDT

Transaction ID: 61899655565 @Qb 5
Payment Method: MasterCard xcox4 i Q

Transaction Type: Purchase

Auth Code: 047811

Merchant Contact Information

Pool Operation Management

Brick, NJ 08723

us

info@ pooloperationmanagement.com

For questions, please call Pool Operation Management at 732-451-1040 or email
info@ pocloperationmanagement.com.

Approved G v/d Snel 09/05/2014

12
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=51¢145b470&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f... 9/5/2019



4560 13TH STREET
ST CLOUD, FL 34769 (407)498-0606

6350 00051 05606 09/06/19 08:17 AM
CASHIER CAROLYN

633333512589 HDX SPRAYER <p> )

HDX ALL PURPOSE WIDE MOUTH SPRAVER
282.68 5.
092644690013 NCVT-1 <A= 12.97N

NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE TESTER
017801180473 4OWAPPLBULE <A> 297N
FELT 40W A15 SW DIM APPLIANCE BULB
810363013889 HDX 20G <A> 6. 43N

HDX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
RSN : NEW AMT 5.93 MKDN -0.50
MAX REFUND VALUE $5.98
810363013889 HDX 20G <A= 6. 48N
HDX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
SN: 5 NEW AMT 5.98 MKDN ~0.50
MAX REFUND VALUE $5.93
810363013883 HDX 20G <A- 6.48N
HDX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY )
RSN: 5 NEW AMT 5.95 MKDN 00,50
MAX REFUND VALUE $5.98
810363013889 HOX 205G <A= &.daN
HDX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
RSN: 5 NEW AMT 5.98 MKDN -0.5{
MAX REFUND YALUE $5.98
810363013889 HOX 206 «A> 6 48N
HOX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
RSN: 5 NEW AMT 5.98 MKDN ~0.50
MAX REFUND VALUE $5.98
810363013889 HDX 20G <A- 6. 4o
HDX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
RSN: 5 NEW AMT 5,98 MKIIN 0.5
MAX REFUND VALUF $5 9g
810363013889 HDX 20G <A> b dan
HDX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
SN: 5 NEW AMT 5.98 MKON 0.50
MAX REFUND VALUE $5. 98
810363013889 HDX 206 <A> t. <8N
HDX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
RSN: 5 NEW AMT 5.98 MKIN 0.50
MAX REFUND VALUE $5.93
910363013389 HDX 20G <A> b 48N
HDX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
N: 5 NEW AMT 5.98 MKDN U.hu
MAX REFUND VALUE $5. 9
810363013889 HDX 206G <A- L. gEN
HOX 20 GALLON TOTE, GRAY
SN: _ NEW AMT 5.98 MKON 0.50
__MAX REFUND VALUE $5 96
857150005924 17GAL TOTE <A S-
Egé ég GALLON TOUGH TOTE

SUBTOTAL 164
) SALES TAX 0.00
TAX EXEMPT

_TOTAL $164.
KOOO00OATS9 MAS TERCARL 164,42
AUTH CODE 040014/4513317 i

P.0.#/J0B NAME: HARMONY

A

Agenda Page #220

Approved G v/d Snel 09/06/2019

13



Amazon.com - Order 114-0717310-2957002 ' Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #221

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-0717310-2957002
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 4, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 114-0717310-2957002
Order Total: $126.43

Shipped on September 9, 2019

Items Ordered Price

1 of: American Supply Lift Pool Chair Protective Cover $117.61
Sold by: Shop Wize (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Economy Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $117.61
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $117.61

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $8.82

Grand Total:$126.43

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 4759: September 9, 2019:$126.43

L}

A
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. : i: DG\D)S

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

hitps://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt b_invoice_003%ie=U... 1 0/72019




Amazon.com - Order 111-7147450-7698635

Page 1 of 1

Agenda Page #222

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-7147450-7698635
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 10, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-7147450-7698635
Order Total: $6.69

Shipped on September 10, 2019

Items Ordered
1 of: Trianium (3 Packs) Screen Protector Designed for Apple iPhone XS &
iPhone X 2018 2017 Premium HD CLARITY 0.25mm Tempered Glass Screen

Protector with A
Sold by: Eclipse Pro (seller profite)

Condition: Mew

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Price
$6.22

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $6.22
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Billing address Total before tax: $6.22

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print html/ref=ppx_yo_dt b_invoice 003%7ie=U...

Estimated tax to be collected: $0

Grand Total:$6.69

15
10/4/2019




Amazon.com - Order 111-7239381-3572254

Page 1 of 1

Agenda Page #223

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-7239381-3572254
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 9, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-7239381-3572254
Order Total: $18.95

Shipped on September 10, 2019

Items Ordered
1 of: Sea Foam SF-16-2PK Motor Treatment Multi-Use, 16 Ounce, Pack of 2, $

16. Fluid_Ounces
Sold by: ICE AUTO PARTS (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Price
18.95

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $18.95
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address T - oo

otal before tax: $18.95
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 4759: September 10, 2019:$18.95

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ©® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=ppx_yo_dt b_invoice_0057ie=U...

Grand Total: $18.95

16
10/4/2019



Amazon.com - Order 112-4682301-3653854 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #224

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #112-4682301-3653854
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 10, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-4682301-3653854
Order Total: $14.82

Shipped on September 10, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Kizut 11013-7044 Air Filter Fuel Pump for Kawasaki M131802 M144100 $14.82
FH601V FH721V FH641V FX730V FX651V FX691V FX850V FD671D FD731V

FD750D FD791D 49040-0769 49040-7001 Lawn Mower Parts
Sold by: Kizut Parts Service (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $14.82
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $1;l-;3_1;
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. W\M

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Grand Total:$14.82

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

17
hitps://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt b_invoice 002%ie=U... 10/4/2019




Amazon.com - Order 111-6881405-9756242 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #225

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #111-6881405-9756242
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 10, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-6881405-9756242
Order Total: $16.88

Shipped on September 11, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Binager iPhone 7/8 Waterproof Case [4.7inch], IP68 Certified Full Body $16.88
Protection, Built in Screen Protector with Touch ID, Dirtproof Shockproof and

Snowproof for Outdoor Sports (Black)
Sold by: Nanshuihepan (seller profile)

Condition: MNew

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $16.88
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address miiel i 41z a0

Total before tax: $16.88
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

18
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt b_invoice_001%ie=U... 10/4/2019



EVERS WOOD PRODUCTS, INC.

roendaPasdiiyy Qi c @

2881 OLD CANOE CREEK RD. ~— D —
ST. CLOUD, FL 34772
407-892-7930 9/11/19 98041
407-892-7631 (FAX)
Bill To Ship To
CASH SALES-NON TAXABLE HARMONY COMM DEV DIST
) 7340 FIVE OAKS DR
HARMONY
407-301-2235 GERHARD
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
9/11/19
Quantity item Code Description Price Each Amount
5 603-A Fill dirt - delivered 25.60 125.00
633 Delivery 65.00 ..65:99—2
CR Credit Card Payment @
EVERS HOOD PRODUCTS ING
2881 OLD CANCE CREEK RD
SAINT CLOUD FL 34772
(487) 892-7930
MID 16785290415939
::::h;?t ?ﬁ: B788299918939 » il
Whadiing Phone Order Sale 1
xxxmooood 159 Em:ﬁ}@(zﬁ
MSTERCARD  Entry ethod: Keved CP
Total: § 195.90
0541418 09:21:33
Tl 00005 Rear Code: 013674
foprud: Online Batehit: 666333
CUC2 Code: f
BRIC DAEFRLDANIABANEU

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES INCURRED DURING DE.. . ... ..o . -

DIRECTIONS

Approved G v/d Snel 09/11/2019

CARDHOLDER COPY

RETAIN THIS COPY FOR STATEMENT

VERIFICATION

Total

$0.00
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Amazon.com - Order 111-9520513-2049811 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #227

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-9520513-2049811
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 12, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-9520513-2046811
Order Total: $25.20

Shipped on September 12, 2019

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Oregon S33 AdvanceCut 8-Inch Chainsaw Chain, Fits Chicago, $12.60

Earthwise, Greenworks, Sun Joe
Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $25.20
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $2-5“2-l':1
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HRARMONY COD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. . OLB

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

20
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo dt b_invoice 000%ie=U... 10/4/2019



APlus
BEHET7-B71E-A6
BY998 E Irlo Bronson
5t. Cloud Florida 24
* FIMNAL RECEIPT*
For Credit Sales

Card Charged Only
Total Shown Below.

Trans #: 298980
Grade: FRegular (87)
Pump Mumber 14
Gallons: 24,427
Price: X $2. 369

Total Fuel: $57.87

Total Sale: $57.87

Term: J0124130586061
Appri B29236

Seqi: B448089
Capture

MasterCard

AHAHHHHEE A TS
Swiped

B4 /2849 87 ;36:03

Approved G v/d Snel 09/11/2019

Agenda Page #228

21



Amazon.com - Order 114-8584293-0950619 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #229

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #114-8584293-0950619
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 6, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 114-8584293-0950619
Order Total: $118.30

Shipped on September 15, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Lakeland SafeGard SMS Polypropylene Coverall with Hood, Disposable, $118.30
Elastic Cuff, 2X-Large, Sky Blue (Case of 25)

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $118.30
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $118.30

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD . .

510 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $0.0(3
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. M

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates i

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

22
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=ppx_yo_dt b_invoice 006%ie=U... 10/4/2019




Amazon.com - Order 112-0362760-4247426 Page 1 of 1

Agenda Page #230

amazoncom'

Final Details for Order #112-0362760-4247426
Print this page for your records.

Subscribe and Save Order Placed: September 10, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-0362760-4247426
Order Total: $54.99

This order contains Subscribe & Save items.

Shipped on September 18, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Rubbermaid Commercial Microburst 3000 10 Piece Refill Preference $57.88
Pack, FG401260A

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $57.88
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
cees Subscribe & Save: -$2.89
Billing address
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD )
210 NUBIVERSELY BB STE 708 Estimated ta;?t:atljgigﬂ{;czzg: %54-99
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 e
United States

Grand Total{$54.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

ppproved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

23
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\)M (&_Q’ Agenda Page #231

i

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT
D's ACE HARDWARE
525 E. 13TH STREET
ST. GLOUD,
FL-34769
(407) 957-0191

03/17/19  3:43PM ALISHA 301 SALE

8208233 | EA $9.99EA N
ANTIFREEZE PEAK 50/50 $9.99
40403 d EA $5.99EA N
UNTVERSAL FLAPPER FIT 2" $17.97

SUB-TOTAL: % 21.96 TAX: § .00
T0TAL: § 27.96
BC AMT: $ 27.9

BK CARD#: AXXRKRAXKNANETET

MID: 191202894684

AUTH: 036143 AMT: § 27.9
Host reference #:133246  Bat#

Autharizing Network: MASTERCARD

SWIPED
CARD TYPE:MASTERCARD EXPR: XXXX
TxnID/ValCode: 087752

Bank card ushg 21.96
Total Items: 4
AR ORMRFCAA E
==>> JRNL#B33246/1 (4=
CUST NO: 111

THANK YOU GERHARD SNEL VAN DER
FOR YOUR PATRONAGE

T agree to pay above total amount
according to card issuer agresment
(merchant agreement if credit voucher)
Acct: TAX EXEMPT CUSTOMER

PO#:; HARMONY

Customer Capy

Returns over $50 excluding tax, stare
credit will be provided only.

Approved G v/d Snel 09/17/2019

24



ABA

SUNDCO 8415773160
L312653366001

BASH E IALO BRONSOM
ST CLOUD, FL

24771

@9/18/2049 948301555
B8:16:56 AW

HHEKEHNH A T750
Mastercard
INVOICE BRREET
AUTH 829762

FUumP# 9
@E 25.630806
FPRICE/GAL $2.459

FUEL TOTAL % 63.82

CREDIT $ 63.82

Customer-activated Purchasa/Canture
Saquence Mumber 1543

twiped

AFPROVED B24752

Approved G v/d Snel 09/18/2019

Agenda Page #232

25



Amazon.com - Order 111-5679779-3209052 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #233

am_azon.CM'
Final Details for Order #111-5679779-3209052

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 5, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-5679779-3209052
Order Total: $33.99

Shipped on September 6, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: BMK 12V 5A Smart Battery Charger Portable Battery Maintainer with $35.99
Detachable Alligator Rings Clips Fast Charging Waterproof Trickle Charger for

Car Bo
Sold by: BMK BLUEMICKEY (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $35.99

Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Your Coupon Savings: -$2.00

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD .

210 N UMIVERBLIT R STE 708 Estimated tagﬁﬁa;)e?igli:c::g: i

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Linlted SEabes Grand Total: £33.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

26
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Amazon.com - Order 112-9451486-4744212 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #234

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #112-9451486-4744212
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 20, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-9451486-4744212

Order Total: $73.95

Shipped on September 21, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Keyfit Tools M Wrench 13" Pipe Pliers, Multi Use Angled For Tight Spaces $73.95
Like Oil Fifters, Plumbing, Under Faucet Sink Repair PVC Brass Unions P-traps

Sold by: Keyfit Tools (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Daks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ Item(s) Subtotal: $73.95
Debit Card | Last dlgltS' 4759 Sh|pp|ng & Hand[ing: $OOO
Billing address Total before tax: $7I_3_:_'-;;
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD : I '

510 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected; $O_.E)_0
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 b
ittt Shntas Grand Total($73.95 |

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

27
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Dad

————

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT
D's ACE HARDWARE
925 E. 13TH STREET
ST. CLOUD,
FL-34769
(407) 957-0191

09/20/19 8:35AM KEITH 302  SALE
13322 2 EA $3.50 EA SN
GREAT STUFF G&C 1207 $7.00
Regular Price: 5.99
You Saved ] 4.98
11815 -2 EA $11.99 EA N
PAINT QT GLOS BLACK R-O $23.98
1666460 T EA  $17.99 EA N
PAINT TAPE 1.41X60VD 3PK $17.99
SUB-TOTAL: $ 48.97 TAX: ¢ .00
TOTAL: $ 48.97
BC AMT: $ 48.97

BK CARD#: XXXRXRAKAKXXLT59

MID: 191202694684

AUTH: 082253 AMT: § 48,97
Host reference #:133758  Bati

Authorizing Network: MASTERCARD
SWIPED

CARD TYPE:MASTERCARD EXPR: X¥XX
TxnID/ValCode: 088098

Bank card usbg  48.97
Total Items: 9
U
=2>> JRNL#B33758/1 (K==
CUST NO: 111

Approved G v/d Snel 09/20/2019

Agenda Page #235

28



Agenda Page #236

Wi d&n vDixie.

Wk . Winndixie.

1663
NIHGHRH 24P 5. PC 63.84F
16 B 0.99
RC NIAGARA 24P .5L 16.84-F
PHONE & fi4-4H-6035
TAX 0.00
#x%% BALANCE 48,00
FeEEAawuErn%q769
Auth #: 022486 SEQ #: 37419
HASTERCARD 48.00
CHANGE 0.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 16

09/20/19 08:60am 2238 3 18
YOUR CASHIER TODAY WAS nancy

333 365 3 SEIE 0 M0 K MM H R H MR RENXKLR

wards Savinas 15.84
$5151 Eavlnss 15.684

VOl HAVE SAVED A TOTAL OF 907 .66
WITH SE Grocers rewards

srirsiniMystery Bonusisiiiiai:

: 10X Poinfs

" T

Offer expires on 10/1/2018
Get nine extra points for every hase
point earned. Limit 1 coupon per
transaction. Coupon valid for 1 use.
Excludes gift card & alecohol
purchases. Visit our website for
eligibhle products & exclusions.
Next $30 spend sets uou a mystery
bonus offer.

T - PO o o i n‘mn

Approved G v/d Snel 09/20/2019

29



Amazon.com - Order 111-5572207-8234622 Page 1 of |
Agenda Page #237
amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-5572207-8234622
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 23, 2019

Amazon.com order number: 111-5572207-8234622
Seller's order number: 3992873

Order Total: $187.50

Shipped on September 23, 2019

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Vision Wheel Load Boss KT306 Hard Surface Tire - 25 x 8 -12 -6 ply, $87.21
Position: Front/Rear, Rim Size: 12, Tire Application: Hard, Tire Size:

25x8x12, Tire Type: ATV/UTV 3065126
Sold by: Powersport Superstore (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; _ Item(s) Subtotal: $174.42
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $174.42

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD - 2

510 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $13.08
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Grand Total:$187.50

Credit Card
transactions

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. W Q_Q/

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1956-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

MasterCard ending in 4759: September 23, 201944$187.50

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

https:ffwww.amazon.com!gpﬁcss/summary;’print.html;’refzppx _yo_dt b_invoice 007%e=U... 1074/2019



Amazon.com - Order 111-3437147-7556232 Page 1 of 1

Agenda Page #238

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-3437147-7556232
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: September 24, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-3437147-7556232
Order Total: $16.78

Shipped on September 24, 2019

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Pentair C8-58P Trap Basket Replacement Sta-Rite Pool and Spa Pump $8.39

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ . Item(s) Subtotal: $16.78
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $16.78
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax foabe io(:;:ct:d. oy
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 Grand Total

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or Its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019
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Jamil Tires Plus

How was your experience?

©0
-#10.00

Jstom Amount $10.C

rtal ' @’@ |
Wit

Approved G v/d Snel 09/24/2019

Agenda Page #239
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G Agenda Page #240

SUNOCO 0415773100
1312653386001

6990 £ IRLO BRONSOM
ST CLOWD, FL

34171

09/25/2019 940394458
08:10:46 &M

RHNMNNHHRIXATRY
Mastercard
[NVOICE 002163
AUTH 020348

kek REPRINT ok REPRINT #k% REPRINT ##%
PUMPH 6

oo 19.381G

PRICE/GAL $2.419

FUEL TOTAL § 46.88
#xk REPRINT % REPRINT b REPRINT #kk

CREDIT . § 46.88

Customer-activated Purchase/Capture
Sequence Number 03492
Swiped

APPROVED 020348

Approved G v/d Snel 09/25/2014
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L
O
(e

6647

O

UMM QQ.Q/
CHSTOMER'S ORDER NO. DATE =
- Jamil Tires PIUS 04/
veve 6 13th Street ?’74‘? 2%// ?
St Cloud, FL 34769

|souREss 407-593-8008
' Jamiltires@gmail.com

ey

| E
| |
12 l I
| | | |
14 | |
) N
LY i b i J
. TV — i = - e
A LT 0N Fe @1 ID E0D RECEREN 11
T 46508 [HIS SLIP FCR REFERENCE

Approved G v/d Snel 09/25/2019

Agenda Page #241
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Amazon.com - Order 112-0100098-7301001 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #242

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #112-0100098-7301001
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 26, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 112-0100098-7301001
Order Total: $10.37

Shipped on September 28, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: RuoFeng 10Pcs 125V/250V 16A Microwave Oven Door Arcade Cherry $10.69
Button SPDT 1 NO 1 NC Micro Switch V-15-1C25 Limit Switch

Sold by: RuoFeng (geller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $10.69
Promotion Applied: -$0.32

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD ;

510 UNTVERSETY O STE 70

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 i

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

iy

/9
Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates b\

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

35
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Amazon.com - Order 114-8676158-8357065 Page 1 of 2
Agenda Page #243

amazon.CM'
Final Details for Order #114-8676158-8357065

Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: September 27, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 114-8676158-8357065

Order Total: $52.49

Shipped on September 28, 2019

Items Ordered
1 of: US Flag 4x6 by USA Flag Co. is 100% American Made: The BEST
Embroidered Stars and Sewn Stripes American Flags, Made in the USA, wi

Amazon A to Z Guarantee. (4 by 6 foot)
Sold by: VitaShip (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Qaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047

United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on September 29, 2019

Items Ordered _ ice
1 of: One Way Sign with Right Arrow, 6x18 3M Reflective (EGP) Rust Free $15.99
Aluminum, Easy to Mount Weather Resistant Long Lasting Ink, Made in (/SA

by SIGO SIGNS
Sold by: SIGO SIGNS (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller p .

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047

United States

Shipping Speed: Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

36
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Amazon.com - Order 114-6710400-4718624 Page 1 of 1
Agenda Page #244

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-6710400-4718624
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: September 27, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 114-6710400-4718624
Order Total: $60.00

Shipped on September 28, 2019

Items Ordered Price

1 of: MTB Sturdy Duty Fence Post U Post 6 Feet, Pack of 5 $60.00
Sold by: MTB Supply Inc (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pay.ment Method; . Item(s) Subtotal: $60.00
Debit Card | Last digits: 4759 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $60.00

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

[RApp—

Grand Tota): $60.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 10/07/2019

37
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Agenda Page #245

Conr

SUNDCO 041577310

L 312653386001

6990 E IRLO BRONSON
ST CLOWD, FL

341N

09,/26/2019 940394999
12:30:25 PH

KXXKEXNX R K 4750
Hastercard
INVOICE 002440
AUTH 091551

Kkk REPRINT skt REPRINT ok REPRINT wi#
PUMPI 7

001 20,6706

PRICE/GAL $2.419

FUEL TOTAL § 50.00
#kk REPRINT b+ REPRINT #+ REPRINT ##x

CREDIT § 50.00

Customer stivated Purchase[ﬂapture
Sequence Numbsr 03841

' Swiped

ﬂPPPU‘v’ED 09155'1

e P o s T —— -

Approved G v/d Snel 09/25/2019
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